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Blaupunkt EV 1 Phase charging cable for type 1 electric car. With its 16A capacity, it safely 
charges up to 3.7 KW. With IP54 classification for safe outdoor charging in all weather 
conditions. Length 2 meters.

CHARGING CABLE TYPE1>2 16A B1P16AT1

Blaupunkt EV 1 Fase laadkabel voor type 1 elektrische auto. Met de 16A-capaciteit 
laadt het veilig op tot 3,7 KW. Met IP54-classificatie voor het veilig buiten laden bij alle 
weersomstandigheden. Lengte 2 meter.

LAADKABEL TYPE1>2 16A B1P16AT1

Blaupunkt EV 1 Câble de charge de phase pour voiture électrique type 1. Avec sa capacité de 
16A, il charge en toute sécurité jusqu’à 3,7 KW. Avec la classification IP54 pour une charge 
extérieure sûre dans toutes les conditions climatiques. Longueur 2 mètres.

CÂBLE DE RECHARGE TYPE1>2 16A B1P16AT1

Blaupunkt EV 1 Phase Ladekabel für Elektroauto Typ 1. Mit seiner 16A Kapazität lädt 
er sicher bis zu 3,7 KW. Mit IP54-Schutzklasse für eine sichere Außenladung bei allen 
Wetterbedingungen. Länge 2 Meter.

LADEKABEL TYPE1>2 16A B1P16AT1

0270007 › 5714652000193 › Box › 2M › CE 

NEW

Blaupunkt EV 1 Phase charging cable for type 2 electric car. With its 16A capacity it safely 
charges up to 3.7KW via 1 phase. With IP54 classification for safe outdoor charging in all 
weather conditions. Length 2 meters.

CHARGING CABLE TYPE2>2 16A B1P16AT2

Blaupunkt EV 1 Fase laadkabel voor type 2 elektrische auto. Met de 16A-capaciteit laadt 
het veilig op tot 3,7KW via 1 fase. Met IP54-classificatie voor het veilig buiten laden bij alle 
weersomstandigheden. Lengte 2 meter.

LAADKABEL TYPE2>2 16A B1P16AT2

Blaupunkt EV 1 Câble de charge de phase pour voiture électrique type 2. Avec sa capacité de 
16A, il charge en toute sécurité jusqu’à 3,7KW via 1 phase. Avec la classification IP54 pour 
une charge extérieure sûre dans toutes les conditions climatiques. Longueur 2 mètres.

CÂBLE DE RECHARGE TYPE2>2 16A B1P16AT2

Blaupunkt EV 1 Phase Ladekabel für Elektroauto Typ 2. Mit seiner 16A Kapazität lädt er sicher 
bis zu 3,7KW über eine Phase auf. Mit Schutzklasse IP54 für eine sichere Außenladung bei 
allen Wetterbedingungen. Länge 2 Meter.

LADEKABEL TYPE2>2 16A B1P16AT2

0270008 › 5714652000190 › 2M › CE 

NEW
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The Mobicool MV26 thermoelectric coolbox operates on 12 Volt and 230 Volt. Handle closes 
lid during transport or keeps it open to access the contents. 25 liter capacity and suitable for 
transporting three 1.5 liter bottles.

ELECTRIC COOLBOX MV26 25L

De Mobicool MV26 thermo-elektrische koelbox werkt op 12 Volt en 230 Volt. Handgreep sluit 
deksel af tijdens transport of houdt het open om toegang tot de inhoud te krijgen. Inhoud van 
25 liter en geschikt om drie 1,5 liter flessen te vervoeren.

KOELBOX MV26 25L

Le Mobicool MV26 thermoélectrique glacière électrique fonctionne sur 12 Volts et 230 Volts. 
La poignée permet de fermer le couvercle pendant le transport ou de le garder ouvert pour 
accéder au contenu. Capacité de 25 litres et convient pour le transport de trois bouteilles de 
1,5 litre.

GLACIÈRE ÉLECTRIQUE MV26 25L

Die thermoelektrische Kühlbox Mobicool MV26 funktioniert mit 12 Volt als auch mit 230 Volt. 
Der Griff schließt den Deckel während des Transports oder hält ihn offen, um auf den Inhalt 
zuzugreifen. Geräumiges 25 Litern inhalt und geeignet für den Transport von drei 1,5-Liter-
Flaschen.

KÜHLBOX MV26 25L

0513523 › 4015704276350 › Shrink packaging › 25L › 12/230V › A++ 

NEW

The Mobicool MV30 thermoelectric coolbox operates on 12 Volt and 230 Volt. Handle closes 
lid during transport or keeps it open to access the contents. 29 liter capacity and suitable for 
transporting six 1.5 liter bottles upright.

ELECTRIC COOLBOX MV30 29L

De Mobicool MV30 thermo-elektrische op 12 Volt en 230 Volt. Handgreep sluit deksel af 
tijdens transport of houdt het open om toegang tot de inhoud te krijgen. Ruime inhoud van 29 
liter en geschikt om zes 1,5 liter flessen rechtop te vervoeren.

KOELBOX MV30 29L

Le Mobicool MV30 thermoélectrique glacière électrique fonctionne sur 12 Volts et 230 Volts. 
La poignée permet de fermer le couvercle pendant le transport ou de le garder ouvert pour 
accéder au contenu. Capacité de 29 litres et convient pour le transport de six bouteilles de 
1,5 litre.

GLACIÈRE ÉLECTRIQUE MV30 29L

Die thermoelektrische Kühlbox Mobicool MV30 funktioniert mit 12 Volt als auch mit 230 Volt. 
Der Griff schließt den Deckel während des Transports oder hält ihn offen, um auf den Inhalt 
zuzugreifen. Geräumiges 29 Litern inhalt und geeignet für den Transport von sechs 1,5-Liter-
Flaschen.

KÜHLBOX MV30 29L

0513524 › 4015704276398 › Shrink packaging › 29L › 12/230V › A++ 

NEW

The Mobicool Sail Bikebag is a handlebar bag and cooler bag in one. Universal closure so this 
bike bag fits on any handlebar. Size of 28.5x17x18cm and a capacity of 7 liters. The cooler 
bag is easy to close with the zipper and to take with you with the adjustable shoulder strap.

SAIL BIKEBAG BLUE

De Mobicool Sail Bikebag is een stuurtas en koeltas in één. Universele sluiting zodat deze 
fietstas op ieder stuur past. Afmeting van 28,5x17x18cm en een inhoud van 7 liter. De koeltas 
is makkelijk af te sluiten met de ritssluiting en mee te nemen met de verstelbare schouderriem.

SAIL BIKEBAG BLAUW

Le Mobicool Sail Bikebag est à la fois un sac de guidon et un sac réfrigérant. La fermeture 
universelle s’adapte à chaque guidon. Taille de 28,5x17x18cm et une capacité de 7 litres. Le 
sac réfrigérant est facile à fermer avec la fermeture éclair et à emporter avec vous grâce à la 
bandoulière réglable.

SAIL BIKEBAG BLEU

Die Mobicool Sail Bikebag ist eine Lenkertasche und eine Kühltasche in einem. 
Universalverschluss passt auf jeden Lenker. Größe von 28,5x17x18cm und einem Inhalt 
von 7 Litern. Die Kühltasche ist mit dem Reißverschluss einfach zu verschließen und mit dem 
verstellbaren Schultergurt mitzunehmen.

SAIL BIKEBAG BLAU

0513527 › 4015704230970 › Shrink packaging › 7L › Passive 

NEW
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The latest Genius1EU the most powerful, most performing, energy efficient and compact 
charger yet. A 6 Volt and 12 Volt battery charger, a battery maintenance charger and a 
battery desulphator with 1A for almost all types of batteries.

NOCO GENIUS BATTERY CHARGER 1

De nieuwste Genius1EU de krachtigste, meest presterende, energiezuinige en compactste 
lader tot nu toe. Een 6 Volt en 12 Volt acculader, een accu-onderhoudslader en een accu 
desulfator met 1A voor vrijwel alle soorten accu’s.

NOCO GENIUS ACCULADER 1

Le dernier Genius1EU est le chargeur le plus puissant, le plus performant, le plus économe 
en énergie et le plus compact jamais conçu. Un chargeur de batterie de 6 et 12 volts, un 
chargeur d’entretien de batterie et un désulfurateur de batterie de 1A pour presque tous les 
types de batteries.

NOCO GENIUS CHARGEUR DE BATTERIE 1

Das neueste Genius1EU ist das bisher  leistungsstärkste, energieeffizienteste und kompakteste 
Ladegerät. Ein 6-Volt- und 12-Volt-Batterieladegerät, ein Batterie-Wartungsladegerät und ein 
Batterie-Desulfatiergerät mit 1A für fast alle Arten von Batterien.

NOCO GENIUS BATTERIELADEGERÄT 1

0636050 › 46221190243 › CE › 6V/12V › 15W › Cabel 272cm   

NEW

The latest Genius2EU the most powerful, most performing, energy efficient and compact 
charger yet. A 6 Volt and 12 Volt battery charger, a battery maintenance charger and a 
battery desulphator with 2A for almost all types of batteries.

NOCO GENIUS BATTERY CHARGER 2

De nieuwste Genius2EU de krachtigste, meest presterende, energiezuinige en compactste 
lader tot nu toe. Een 6 Volt en 12 Volt acculader, een accu-onderhoudslader en een accu 
desulfator met 2A voor vrijwel alle soorten accu’s.

NOCO GENIUS ACCULADER 2

Le dernier Genius2EU est le chargeur le plus puissant, le plus performant, le plus économe 
en énergie et le plus compact jamais conçu. Un chargeur de batterie de 6 et 12 volts, un 
chargeur d’entretien de batterie et un désulfurateur de batterie de 2A pour presque tous les 
types de batteries.

NOCO GENIUS CHARGEUR DE BATTERIE 2

Das neueste Genius2EU ist das bisher  leistungsstärkste, energieeffizienteste und kompakteste 
Ladegerät. Ein 6-Volt- und 12-Volt-Batterieladegerät, ein Batterie-Wartungsladegerät und ein 
Batterie-Desulfatiergerät mit 2A für fast alle Arten von Batterien.

NOCO GENIUS BATTERIELADEGERÄT 2

0636051 › 46221190250 › Box › CE › 12V-1V-6V › 30w › Cabel 217cm › Cabel 142,24cm 

NEW

The latest Genius5EU the most powerful, most performing, energy efficient and compact 
charger yet. A 6 Volt and 12 Volt battery charger, a battery maintenance charger and a 
battery desulphator with 5A for almost all types of batteries.

NOCO GENIUS BATTERY CHARGER 5

De nieuwste Genius5EU de krachtigste, meest presterende, energiezuinige en compactste 
lader tot nu toe. Een 6 Volt en 12 Volt acculader, een accu-onderhoudslader en een accu 
desulfator met 5A voor vrijwel alle soorten accu’s.

NOCO GENIUS ACCULADER 5

Le dernier Genius5EU est le chargeur le plus puissant, le plus performant, le plus économe 
en énergie et le plus compact jamais conçu. Un chargeur de batterie de 6 et 12 volts, un 
chargeur d’entretien de batterie et un désulfurateur de batterie de 5A pour presque tous les 
types de batteries.

NOCO GENIUS CHARGEUR DE BATTERIE 5

Das neueste Genius5EU ist das bisher  leistungsstärkste, energieeffizienteste und kompakteste 
Ladegerät. Ein 6-Volt- und 12-Volt-Batterieladegerät, ein Batterie-Wartungsladegerät und ein 
Batterie-Desulfatiergerät mit 5A für fast alle Arten von Batterien.

NOCO GENIUS BATTERIELADEGERÄT 5

0636053 › 46221190267 › Box › CE › 6V, 12V › 75W › Cabel 217cm › Cabel 142,24cm 

NEW
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Commandant M3 Rubbing Compound is a polishing paste with a high polishing action. 
Removes large irregularities including overspray and scratches. Suitable for all polishing 
machines. Silicone-free and for all types of paint. Contents 500 gram.

CM35 RUBBER COMPOUND M3

Commandant M3 Rubbing Compound is een polijstpasta met hoge polijstende werking. 
Verwijdert grote oneffenheden zoals spuitnevel en krassen. Geschikt voor poetsmachines. 
Siliconenvrij en voor alle soorten lak. Inhoud 500 gram.

CM35 RUBBER COMPOUND M3

La pâte à polir Commandant M3 Rubbing Compound possède un pouvoir polissant élevé. 
Élimine les inégalités importantes comme les égratignures et le brouillard de pulvérisation. 
Convient aux polisseuses électriques. Sans silicone et pour tous les types de peintures. Contenu 
500 gram.

CM35 PRODUIT À POLIR M3

Commandant Rubbing Compound M3 ist eine hochwirksame Polierpaste. Entfernt grobe 
Unebenheiten wie Sprühnebel und Kratzer. Für Poliermaschinen geeignet. Silikonfrei, für alle 
Lacksorten geeignet. Inhalt 500 gram.

CM35 RUBBING COMPOUND M3

1830609 › 8711293390854 

NEW

The Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon is used in combination with a high pressure washer and 
Turtle Wax Snow Foam shampoo. Provides a very thick layer of active foam that safely loosens 
superficial dirt. Adapter for connection to the high pressure washer available separately.

SNOW FOAM CANNON

Het Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon wordt gebruikt in combinatie met een hogedrukreiniger 
en Turtle Wax Snow Foam shampoo. Zorgt voor een zeer dikke laag actief schuim die 
oppervlakkig vuil veilig losweekt. Adapter voor aansluiting op de hogedrukreiniger separaat 
verkrijgbaar.

SNOW FOAM CANNON

Le Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon est utilisé en combinaison avec un nettoyeur à pression et 
un Turtle Wax Snow Foam shampoing.Fournit une couche très épaisse de mousse active qui 
détache sans danger la saleté superficielle. L’adaptateur pour le raccordement au nettoyeur à 
pression est disponible séparément.

SNOW FOAM CANNON

Die Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon wird in Kombination mit einem Hochdruckreiniger und dem 
Turtle Wax Snow Foam Shampoo verwendet. Bietet eine sehr dicke Schicht aktiven Schaums, 
der oberflächlichen Schmutz sicher löst. Adapter für den Anschluss an den Druckreiniger 
separat erhältlich.

SNOW FOAM CANNON

1831222 › 5018857013093 

NEW



2020 / 04 6

Turtle Wax Bosch adapter to connect the Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon (article number 
1831222) to a Bosch high pressure washer. Use the PTFE tape supplied with the Turtle Wax 
Snow Foam Cannon to attach the adapter securely and watertight.

BOSCH ADAPTER

Turtle Wax Bosch adapter om het Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon (artikelnummer 1831222) 
aan te sluiten op een Bosch hogedrukreiniger. Gebruik de PTFE-tape die bij het Turtle Wax 
Snow Foam Cannon wordt geleverd om de adapter goed en waterdicht te bevestigen.

BOSCH ADAPTER

Adaptateur Turtle Wax Bosch pour connecter le Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon (numéro 
d’article 1831222) à un nettoyeur haute pression Bosch. Utilisez le ruban PTFE fourni avec le 
Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon pour fixer l’adaptateur de manière sûre et étanche.

ADAPTATEUR BOSCH

Turtle Wax Bosch Adapter zum Anschluss der Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon (Bestellnummer 
1831222) an einen Bosch Hochdruckreiniger. Verwenden Sie das mit der Turtle Wax Snow 
Foam Cannon mitgelieferte PTFE-Band, um den Adapter sicher und wasserdicht zu befestigen.

BOSCH ADAPTER

1831225 › 5018857013390 

NEW

Turtle Wax Black & Decker adapter to connect the Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon (article 
number 1831222) to a Black & Decker high pressure washer. Use the PTFE tape supplied with 
the Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon to attach the adapter securely and watertight.

BLACK&DECKER ADAPTER

Turtle Wax Black & Decker adapter om het Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon (artikelnummer 
1831222) aan te sluiten op een Black & Decker hogedrukreiniger. Gebruik de PTFE-tape die 
bij het Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon wordt geleverd om de adapter goed en waterdicht te 
bevestigen.

BLACK&DECKER ADAPTER

Adaptateur Turtle Wax Black & Decker pour connecter le Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon 
(numéro d’article 1831222) à un nettoyeur haute pression Black & Decker . Utilisez le ruban 
PTFE fourni avec le Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon pour fixer l’adaptateur de manière sûre 
et étanche.

ADAPTATEUR BLACK&DECKER

Turtle Wax Black & Decker Adapter zum Anschluss der Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon 
(Bestellnummer 1831222) an einen Black & Decker Hochdruckreiniger. Verwenden Sie das 
mit der Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon mitgelieferte PTFE-Band, um den Adapter sicher und 
wasserdicht zu befestigen.

BLACK&DECKER ADAPTER

1831226 › 5018857013499 

NEW

Turtle Wax Karcher adapter to connect the Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon (article number 
1831222) to a K-series Karcher high pressure washer. Use the PTFE tape supplied with the 
Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon to attach the adapter securely and watertight.

KARCHER ADAPTER K-SERIE

Turtle Wax Karcher adapter om het Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon (artikelnummer 1831222) 
aan te sluiten op een Karcher hogedrukreiniger uit de K-serie. Gebruik de PTFE-tape die bij 
het Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon wordt geleverd om de adapter goed en waterdicht te 
bevestigen.

KARCHER ADAPTER K-SERIE

Adaptateur Turtle Wax Karcher pour connecter le Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon (numéro 
d’article 1831222) à un nettoyeur haute pression Karcher de la série K. Utilisez le ruban 
PTFE fourni avec le Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon pour fixer l’adaptateur de manière sûre 
et étanche.

ADAPTATEUR KARCHER K SÉRIE

Turtle Wax Karcher Adapter zum Anschluss der Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon ( Bestellnummer 
1831222) an einen Karcher Hochdruckreiniger der K-Serie. Verwenden Sie das mit der Turtle 
Wax Snow Foam Cannon mitgelieferte PTFE-Band, um den Adapter sicher und wasserdicht 
zu befestigen.

KARCHER ADAPTER K-SERIE

1831223 › 5018857013192 

NEW

Turtle Wax Kew Alt Nilfisk adapter to connect the Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon (article 
number 1831222) to a Kew Alt Nilfisk high pressure washer. Use the PTFE tape supplied with 
the Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon to attach the adapter securely and watertight.

KEW ALT NILFISK ADAPTER

Turtle Wax Kew Alt Nilfisk adapter om het Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon (artikelnummer 
1831222) aan te sluiten op een Kew Alt Nilfisk hogedrukreiniger. Gebruik de PTFE-tape die 
bij het Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon wordt geleverd om de adapter goed en waterdicht te 
bevestigen.

KEW ALT NILFISK ADAPTER

Adaptateur Turtle Wax Kew Alt Nilfisk pour connecter le Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon 
(numéro d’article 1831222) à un nettoyeur haute pression Kew Alt Nilfisk. Utilisez le ruban 
PTFE fourni avec le Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon pour fixer l’adaptateur de manière sûre 
et étanche.

ADAPTATEUR KEW ALT NILFISK

Turtle Wax Kew Alt Nilfisk Adapter zum Anschluss der Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon 
(Bestellnummer 1831222) an einen Kew Alt Nilfisk Hochdruckreiniger. Verwenden Sie das 
mit der Turtle Wax Snow Foam Cannon mitgelieferte PTFE-Band, um den Adapter sicher und 
wasserdicht zu befestigen.

KEW ALT NILFISK ADAPTER

1831224 › 5018857013291 

NEW
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Disney Cars booster group 2/3 for children from 3.5 to 12 years (15 to 36 kilograms). Can 
be installed on the passenger seat or on the back seat. Approved according to European 
standard ECE R44 / 04.

DISNEY BOOSTER CARS GROUP 2/3

Disney Cars zitverhoger groep 2/3 voor kinderen van 3,5 tot 12 jaar (15 tot 36 kilogram). 
Kan geïnstalleerd worden op de passagiersstoel of op de achterbank. Goedgekeurd volgens 
de Europese standaard ECE R44/04.

DISNEY ZITVERHOGER CARS GROEP 2/3

Disney Cars réhausseur de siège, groupes 2/3, pour enfants de 3 ans _ à 12 ans (15 à 36 kg). 
Peut être installé sur le siège passager ou sur la banquette arrière. Homologué ECE R44/04.

DISNEY RÉHAUSSEUR CARS GROUPE 2/3

Disney Cars kindersitz Gruppe 2/3 für Kinder ab 3,5 bis zu 12 Jahre (15 bis zu 36 Kilogramm). 
Wird eingesetzt auf der Passagier Stühle oder Rücksitz. Zugelassen nach europäischer Norm 
ECE R44/04.

DISNEY SITZERHÖHER CARS GRUPPE 2/3

9285000 › 4022123510408 › 6 › Box › ECE R44/04 

NEW

Disney Frozen booster group 2/3 for children from 3.5 to 12 years (15 to 36 kilograms). Can 
be installed on the passenger seat or on the back seat. Approved according to European 
standard ECE R44 / 04.

DISNEY BOOSTER FROZEN GROUP 2/3

Disney Frozen zitverhoger groep 2/3 voor kinderen van 3,5 tot 12 jaar (15 tot 36 kilogram). 
Kan geïnstalleerd worden op de passagiersstoel of op de achterbank. Goedgekeurd volgens 
de Europese standaard ECE R44/04.

DISNEY ZITVERHOGER FROZEN GROEP 2/3

Disney Frozen réhausseur de siège, groupes 2/3, pour enfants de 3 ans _ à 12 ans (15 à 
36 kg). Peut être installé sur le siège passager ou sur la banquette arrière. Homologué ECE 
R44/04.

DISNEY RÉHAUSSEUR FROZEN GROUPE 2/3

Disney Frozen kindersitz Gruppe 2/3 für Kinder ab 3,5 bis zu 12 Jahre (15 bis zu 36 
Kilogramm). Wird eingesetzt auf der Passagier Stühle oder Rücksitz. Zugelassen nach 
europäischer Norm ECE R44/04.

DISNEY SITZERHÖHER FROZEN GRUPPE 2/3

9285001 › 4022123520407 › 6 › Box › ECE R44/04 

NEW

Disney Paw Patrol booster group 2/3 for children from 3.5 to 12 years (15 to 36 kilograms). 
Can be installed on the passenger seat or on the back seat. Approved according to European 
standard ECE R44 / 04.

DISNEY BOOSTER PAW PATROL GROUP 2/3

Disney Paw Patrol zitverhoger groep 2/3 voor kinderen van 3,5 tot 12 jaar (15 tot 36 kilogram). 
Kan geïnstalleerd worden op de passagiersstoel of op de achterbank. Goedgekeurd volgens 
de Europese standaard ECE R44/04.

DISNEY ZITVERHOGER PAW PATROL GROEP 2/3

Disney Paw Patrol réhausseur de siège, groupes 2/3, pour enfants de 3 ans _ à 12 ans (15 à 
36 kg). Peut être installé sur le siège passager ou sur la banquette arrière. Homologué ECE 
R44/04.

DISNEY RÉHAUSSEUR PAW PATROL GROUPE 2/3

Disney Paw Patrol kindersitz Gruppe 2/3 für Kinder ab 3,5 bis zu 12 Jahre (15 bis zu 36 
Kilogramm). Wird eingesetzt auf der Passagier Stühle oder Rücksitz. Zugelassen nach 
europäischer Norm ECE R44/04.

DISNEY SITZERHÖHER PAW PATROL GRUPPE 2/3

9285002 › 4022123580401 › 6 › Box › ECE R44/04 

NEW


